
No.    

In the Supreme Court of the United States 

IN RE AMC Entertainment Holdings, Inc. Stockholder Litigation 

AFFIDAVIT OF SERVICE  

I, Shelly N. Gannon, being eighteen years or older, do certify under penalty of 

perjury that the foregoing is true and correct.  That, on this, the 20th day of August, 

2024, I filed forty (40) paper copies via UPS Ground Transportation of the foregoing 

with the United States Supreme Court. I further certify that the foregoing was served 

via electronic mail and three (3) copies of the same, via UPS Ground Transportation, to 

the following: 

Raymond J. DiCamillo, Esq. 
Kevin M. Gallagher, Esq. 
Matthew W. Murphy, Esq. 
Edmond S. Kim, Esq. 
RICHARDS, LAYTON & FINGER, P.A. 
One Rodney Square 
920 N. King Street 
Wilmington, DE 19801 
DiCamillo@rlf.com 
Gallagher@rlf.com 
Murphy@rlf.com 
Ekim@rlf.com 
 
Counsel for Respondents/Defendants Below 
 
Thomas Curry, Esq. 
SAXENA WHITE P.A. 
824 N. Market St., Suite 1003 
Wilmington, DE 19801 
tcurry@saxenawhite.com 
 
Counsel for Respondents/ Plaintiffs Below 
 

Gregory V. Varallo, Esq. 
Daniel E. Meyer, Esq. 
BERNSTEIN LITOWITZ BERGER  
   & GROSSMANN LLP 
500 Delaware Avenue, Suite 901 
Wilmington, DE 19801 
Greg.Varallo@blbglaw.com 
Daniel.Meyer@blbglaw.com 
 
Michael J. Barry, Esq. 
Kelly L. Tucker, Esq. 
Jason M. Avellino, Esq. 
GRANT & EISENHOFER P.A. 
123 Justison Street, 7th Floor  
Wilmington, DE 19801 
mbarry@gelaw.com 
ktucker@gelaw.com 
JAvellino@gelaw.com 
 
Counsel for Respondents/  
   Plaintiffs Below 
 
 

 



/s/ Shelly N. Gannon 
Shelly N. Gannon 
Gibson Moore Appellate Services, LLC 
206 East Cary Street   
P.O. Box 1460 (23218) 
Richmond, VA  23219 
(804) 249-7770 – Telephone   
(804) 249-7771 – Facsimile  

For: 

Jeffrey T. Green 
   Counsel of Record 
GREEN LAW CHARTERED LLC 
5203 Wyoming Road 
Bethesda, Maryland 20816 
jeff@greenlawchartered.com
(240) 286-5686  
Raffi Melkonian 
WRIGHT CLOSE & BARGER, LLP 
One Riverway, Suite 2200 
Houston, Texas 77056 
melkonian@wrightclosebarger.com 

Theodore A. Kittila 
HALLORAN FARKAS + KITTILA LLP 
5722 Kennett Pike 
Wilmington, Delaware 19807 
tk@hfk.law 

Counsel for Petitioner 

Signed and subscribed before me on this the 20th day of August, 2024. 


